Portable Filter Carts
Models 5MFP & 10MFP with Moduflow™
and Intelli-Cart™
2
•	 Filtering	new	fluid	before
putting	into	service
•	 Transferring	fluid	from
drums	or	storage	tanks	to

Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code.
Portable Filter Carts
How to Order:
BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4 BOX 5
10MFP 40SA 10Q B PD TOT
BOX 1:  Basic Assembly
Symbol Description
5MFP 20 LPM 240 VAC
10MFP 40 LPM 240 VAC
5MFP3P 20 LPM 415 VAC
10MFP3P 40 LPM 415 VAC
10MFPAM 40 LPM Air Motor
Parker Hannifin Australasia
BRO-FILTER CART TECH-AUS         12/07/2012© 2012 Parker Hannifin Australia
Sydney
9 Carrington Road
CASTLE HILL NSW 2154
Ph 02 9842 5150
Fax 02 9842 5111
Adelaide
Cnr Rosberg & Lafitte Rds
WINGFIELD SA 5013
Ph 08 8168 4300
Fax 08 8168 4399
Brisbane
4/68 Murdoch Circuit
ACACIA RIDGE QLD 4110
Ph 07 3272 8244
Fax 07 3272 6699
Mackay
45-47 John Vella Drive
PAGET QLD 4740
Ph 07 4952 4890
Fax 07 4952 4895
Melbourne
305 Frankston-Dandenong Road
DANDENONG VIC 3175
Ph 03 9768 5555
Fax 03 9768 5556
Newcastle
Unit 1, Number 3 Pippita Close
BERESFIELD NSW 2322
Ph 02 4964 2198
Fax 02 4964 2280
Perth
10 Hodgson Way
KEWDALE WA 6105
Ph 08 9353 4011
Fax 08 9353 4088
New Zealand
2 Timaru Place
MT WELLINGTON, Auckland
Ph +64 9574 1744
Fax +64 9573 0475
Parker Hannifin Australasia
Manufacturing Facility
Wodonga
9 Chapple Street
WODONGA  VIC  3690
Ph +61 2 6055 7100
Fax +61 2 6056 3099